Velichovska sedmicka
2025-06-15 Velichovky
500m - Pfripravka holky

start ~ 10:21:42 | 2018 - 2019 | registered: 12

category
holky 301
holky 213
holky 212
holky 220
holky 224
holky 223
holky 226
holky 234
holky 239
holky 272
holky 245
holky 260
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

# name
BUCHAROVA ZOE
KNOURKOVA DOROTKA
KNOURKOVA STEPANKA
LESKOVA VALENTYNA
MACHOVA MARIE
MACHOVA VERONIKA
MARSIKOVA MONIKA
MIKUNDOVA ELISKA
NOVAKOVA NELA
PECHACKOVA SOFIE
PIVNICKOVA AGATA
VOSAHLOVA EVELIN
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team
T) SOKOL POLICE NAD METUJI
GHOST TEAM
GHOST TEAM
T) VELICHOVKY
FO:TRAIL
VLCICE
HVEZDA PARDUBICE
ZELEZNI TITANI HRONOV
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
JAROMER
SKI POLICE
BYST

start list

year
2019
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
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